—
BROCHURE
D11 15 and D13 15 energy meters
Measure energy, easily
• Improved design, optimized
footprint and embedded
sustainability
• Accurate energy monitoring

Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
- - 1 Dig. Input +
1 Dig Output
Cl. 1 - Active
Cl. 2 – Reactive
635550 D11 15 40 2CMA241655R1000 0.070 1
- MID 1 Dig. Input +
1 Dig Output
Cl.B (Cl.1) - Active
Cl. 2 – Reactive
635451 D11 15-M 40 2CMA241645R1000 0.070 1
Modbus RTU - 1 Dig. Input +
1 Dig. Output
Cl. 1 - Active
Cl. 2 – Reactive
635758 D11 15 40 Modbus 2CMA241675R1000 0.070 1
Modbus RTU MID 1 Dig. Input +
1 Dig. Output
Cl.B (Cl.1) - Active
Cl. 2 – Reactive
635659 D11 15-M 40
Modbus
2CMA241665R1000 0.070 1
Mbus MID 1 Dig. Input  +
1 Dig. Output
Cl.B (Cl.1) - Active
Cl. 2 – Reactive
635857 D11 15-M 40 Mbus 2CMA241685R1000 0.070 1
Communic.
Protocol
Certif. I/O Energy
Accuracy
Bbn
8012542
EAN
Order details Weight
1 piece
kg
Pack
unit
pc.Type code Order code
- - 1 Dig. Input +
1 Dig. Output
Cl. 1 - Active
Cl. 2 – Reactive
636052 D13 15 65 2CMA241725R1000 0.249 1
- MID 1 Dig. Input +
1 Dig. Output
Cl.B (Cl.1) - Active
Cl. 2 – Reactive
635956 D13 15-M 65 2CMA241695R1000 0.249 1
Modbus RTU MID 1 Dig. Input +
1 Dig. Output
Cl.B (Cl.1) - Active
Cl. 2 – Reactive
636151 D13 15-M 65
Modbus
2CMA241765R1000 0.249 1
Mbus MID 1 Dig. Input +
1 Dig. Output
Cl.B (Cl.1) - Active
Cl. 2 – Reactive
636359 D13 15-M 65 Mbus 2CMA241845R1000 0.249 1
D11 15
D13 15
20 D11 15 AND D13 15 ENERGY METERS   MEASURE FOR A SUSTAINABLE WORLD
D11
92
 m
m
89
 m
m
45
 m
m
65
 m
m
24.7 mm
43.5 mm
65 mm
23.3 mm
17.5 mm
65 mm
43.6 mm
32.8 mm
97
 m